Semana Operativa de 28/11 a 04/12/2020

Despacho Programado de Geracao Térmica

MW med

INFLEXIBILIDADE
ORDEM DE MERITO I
RESTRICAO ELETRICA W
GARANTIA ENERGETICA

18.000 -
16.000 -
14.000 -
12.000 -
10.000 -
8.000 -
6.000 -
4.000 -
2.000 -

0 -

15.725

SE/CO SUL NE NORTE SIN

3583 839 650 875 5947

3808 1101 2440 2233 9582

196 0 0 0 196
0 0 0 0 0




